
[image: image1.png]



Bansilal Ramnath Agarwal Charitable Trust’s

VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY – PUNE

(An autonomous Institute affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

666, Upper Indiranagar, Bibwewadi, Pune – 411 037

Department of Instrumentation Engineering


Department Research Publications 
Year Wise Summary of Faculty Publications in SCI/WOS and Scopus listed Journals 

	2018-19


	2019-20
	2020-21
	2021-22
	2022-23
	2023-24
	Total

	02


	06
	03
	01
	08
	01 
	21


Faculty Publications with details
	Sr. No
	Title of paper
	Name of the author/s
	Name of journal
	Year of publication
	ISSN number
	Is it listed in UGC Care list/Scopus/Web of Science/Other, mention

	1. 
	Determination of Some Elastic Constants of Materials UsingImpact Analysis
	Vijaykumar Bhanuse
	Journal of Vibration Engineering
	2022-23
	2523-3939
	SCI/Scopus

	2. 
	Reconstruction of an Image Based on 13/19 Triplet Half-Band Wavelet Filter Bank and Orthogonal Matching Pursuit
	Pramod Kanjalkar
	International Journal on Recent and Innovation Trends in Computing and Communication
	2022-23
	2321-8169
	Scopus Sources 2021

	3. 
	Predictive Analysis of Adverse Drug effects using Machine Learning
	Shilpa Sondkar
	International Journal for Research in Applied Science and Engineering Technology
	2022-23
	2321-9653
	Scopus Sources October 2022

	4. 
	Triboelectric Nanogenerator-Based Vibration Energy Harvester Using Bio-Inspired Microparticles and Mechanical Motion Amplification
	Manisha Mhetre
	MDPI, Energies
	2022-23
	 
	Scopus

	5. 
	MRI Image-Based Automatic Segmentation and Classification of Brain Tumor and Swelling Using Novel Methodologies
	Kapil Mundada
	International Journal of Image and Graphics
	2022-23
	0219-4678
	Scopus

	6. 
	Praveen Pol 
	A High Efficiency Modified Forward Converter for Solar Photovoltaic Applications 
	Electronic Power components and Systems Taylor and Francis
	2022-2023
	1532-5008
	SCI

	7. 
	Dr. Vedant Shukla
	Noise estimation in 2D MRI using DWT coefficients and optimized neural network
	Biomedical Signal Processing and Control, Vol-71
	2022-23
	1746-8094
	SCI

	8. 
	Dr. Vedant Shukla
	Estimation of Nonhomogeneous Noise in 2D Magnetic Resonance Imaging
	International Journal of Imaging Systems and Technology, 32 (4), 1357-1372
	 2022-23
	1098-1098
	SCI


